Application
Flowfit CYA27 is a flow assembly for multiparameter
measurements mainly in bypass installations for:
• Drinking water
• Process water
• Saltwater
• Swimming pool water
Your benefits

2. Open the product page.
3. Select Configuration.
Ordering information
Product page www.endress.com/cya27
Product Configurator 1. Configure: Click this button on the product page.
2. Select Extended selection.
 The Configurator opens in a separate window.
3. Configure the device according to your requirements by selecting the desired option for each
feature.
 In this way, you receive a valid and complete order code for the device.
4. Apply: Add the configured product to the shopping cart.
For many products, you also have the option of downloading CAD or 2D drawings of the
selected product version.
5. Show details: Open this tab for the product in the shopping cart.
 The link to the CAD drawing is displayed. If selected, the 3D display format is displayed
along with the option to download various formats.
Scope of delivery The scope of delivery comprises:
• Assembly including enclosed accessories in the version ordered
• Operating Instructions
• Manufacturer's Declaration
Accessories
The following are the most important accessories available at the time this documentation was
issued.
‣ For accessories not listed here, please contact your Service or Sales Center.
Device-specific accessories Disinfection sensors
CCS51 / Memosens CCS51D
• Sensor for determining free chlorine
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/ccs51 or www.endress.com/ccs51d
Technical Information TI01424C (CCS51)
Technical Information TI01423C (CCS51D)
Memosens CCS50D
• Membrane-covered amperometric sensor for chlorine dioxide
• With Memosens technology
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/ccs50d
Technical Information TI01353C
Flowfit CYA27
Endress+Hauser 9
Memosens CCS50
• Membrane-covered amperometric sensor for chlorine dioxide
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/ccs50
Technical Information TI01425C
Memosens CCS55D
• Sensor for measuring free bromine
• With Memosens technology
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/ccs55d
Technical Information TI01423C
Memosens CCS58D
• Sensor for determining ozone
• With Memosens technology
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/ccs58d
Technical Information TI01583C
pH sensors
Memosens CPS31E
• pH sensor for standard applications in drinking water and swimming pool water
• Digital with Memosens 2.0 technology
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cps31e
Technical Information TI01574C
Memosens CPS11E
• pH sensor for standard applications in process and environmental engineering
• Digital with Memosens 2.0 technology
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cps11e
Technical Information TI01493C
Memosens CPS41E
• pH sensor for process technology
• With ceramic junction and KCl liquid electrolyte
• Digital with Memosens 2.0 technology
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cps41e
Technical Information TI01495C
ORP sensors